
Racial Justice Task Force Member Contact Information 

 
Ar-Raheem, Maryam 

 

maryam4rj@gmail.com 

Balgoyen, Sara 

 

sarab@ibarj.org 

 

Branham, Lynn 

 

lynnbranham@comcast.net 

 

Byndom, Samuel (Facilitator) 

 

sbyndom@gmail.com 

Dee, Ellyn 

 

eddfta@sbcglobal.net 

 

Felty, Amy 

 

asfelty@gmail.com 

 

Harber, David  

 

unavailable 

Hughes, Ryan 

 

rhughes416@gmail.com 

James, Artice 

 

axjames2012@gmail.com 

  
Lerner, Scott 

 

lernerlaw@yahoo.com 

 

Patt, Esther 

 

estherpatt@hotmail.com 

Randolph, Carolyn 

 

unavailable 

Ross, Henry 

 

rosshe63@yahoo.com 

 

Silver, Susan 

 

silver60susan@gmail.com 

Turner, Demario 

 

Demario.Turner@gmail.com 

 

Walter, Gerald 

 

gwalter@illinois.edu 
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